
iJOBS	
  Event	
  on	
  April	
  6,	
  9:00-­‐11:30	
  AM	
  
Rutgers	
  iJOBS	
  Program	
  

AGENDA	
  

Time	
   Topic/Focus	
  
9:00-­‐9:10	
   Arrival,	
  Badge	
  Distribution	
  and	
  Coffee	
  
9:10-­‐9:15	
   Welcome	
  	
  
9:15-­‐10:15	
   Panel	
  Discussion	
  with	
  Q&A	
  
	
  
10:15-­‐10:50	
  
10:50-­‐11:25	
  

ROTATION	
  (15	
  students	
  per	
  group)	
  
BB50	
  Lab	
  Visit	
  /	
  Breakout	
  Discussion	
  
Breakout	
  Discussion	
  /	
  BB50	
  Lab	
  Visit	
  

11:25-­‐11:30	
  	
   Adjourn	
  and	
  Board	
  Vans	
  
	
  

Ø Panel	
  Discussion:	
  	
  Employees	
  from	
  a	
  cross-­‐section	
  of	
  functional	
  areas	
  from	
  the	
  Branchburg	
  and	
  Bridgewater	
  
sites	
  to	
  serve	
  as	
  panelists	
  for	
  a	
  career	
  discussion	
  focusing	
  on	
  their	
  education	
  and	
  career	
  path.	
  	
  Panelists	
  include:	
  

Peiqi	
  Chen,	
  Sr.	
  Director-­‐Global	
  Statistics,	
  Computational	
  Stats/Reporting:	
  peiqi.chen@lilly.com	
  	
  
Joseph	
  Liu,	
  Associate	
  Director-­‐Formulation	
  Development:	
  joseph.liu@lilly.com	
  	
  
Kumar	
  Maddali,	
  Sr.	
  Engineer-­‐QA	
  Lab	
  Compliance,	
  Quality	
  Lab	
  Compliance:	
  kumar.maddali@lilly.com	
  	
  
Marie	
  Parrish,	
  Associate	
  Director-­‐Manufacturing	
  Technology,	
  CMC	
  Regulatory	
  Support:	
  marie.parrish@lilly.com	
  	
  	
  
Jessicca	
  Rege,	
  Associate	
  Vice	
  President-­‐Global	
  Clinical	
  Collaborations,	
  Oncology:	
  jessicca.rege@lilly.com	
  	
  

Ø Breakout	
  Discussion:	
  	
  Students	
  will	
  have	
  the	
  opportunity	
  to	
  meet	
  with	
  panelists	
  for	
  additional	
  questions	
  and	
  
personalized	
  conversation.	
  
	
  

Ø Laboratory	
  Visit:	
  	
  Students	
  will	
  visit	
  two	
  quality-­‐focused	
  labs	
  (Microbiology	
  and	
  Biochemistry)	
  in	
  building	
  BB50.	
  

Michael	
  Kahsai,	
  VP-­‐Quality	
  Control:	
  michael.kahsai@lilly.com	
  	
  
Matt	
  Miner,	
  Director-­‐Quality	
  Control	
  Microbiology:	
  matthew.miner@lilly.com	
  	
  

Amy	
  Springer,	
  Manager,	
  Human	
  Resources	
  Projects	
  amy.springer@lilly.com	
  

	
  

	
  


